
RCC INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech (Lat) Fees Structure for the Session 2023-24

B.Tech 3rd Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By B.Tech 4th Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By
Tuition Fees         45,100.00 

At the time of 
Admisssion

Tuition Fees         45,100.00 

20.01.2024

Admission Fee (One time)           5,000.00 Caution Money         10,000.00 
University Registration Fees(One time)               500.00 Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
University Development Fees (One time)           1,650.00 
Students' Welfare and Sports and Games Fee- Yearly           1,000.00 
Library Fee- Yearly           1,500.00 
Industry Readiness and Skill Development*         15,000.00 
Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
Total at the time of Admission         74,750.00 Total         60,100.00 

B.Tech 5th Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By B.Tech 6th Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By
Tuition Fees         46,200.00 

 20.07.2024 

Tuition Fees         46,200.00 

 20.01.2025 
Students' Welfare and Sports and Games Fee- Yearly           1,000.00 Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
Library Fee- Yearly           1,500.00 
Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
Total         53,700.00 Total         51,200.00 

B.Tech 7th Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By B.Tech 8th Semester Fees Amount (Rs.) Payable By
Tuition Fees         47,300.00 

 20.07.2025 

Tuition Fees         47,300.00 

 20.01.2026 
Students' Welfare and Sports and Games Fee- Yearly           1,000.00 Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
Library Fee- Yearly           1,500.00 
Additional Infratructure Facility           5,000.00 
Total         54,800.00 Total         52,300.00 

# Above fees are subject to change as per Govt.order/University notification.
* One time fees for Voluntary participation beyond Curriculum programs for Industry readiness and skill development Rs.15000/-.


